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Modern and very compact built-in speaker provided with a 3” full range woofer.
This loudspeaker has a “halogen-spotlight” size, what makes it ideal to integrate in 
each interior.  
The loudspeaker impedance is 8 Ohm. This way it is possible to use the CMM108 with 
a standard HiFi amplifier. 
The housing is made of metal.  The loudspeaker itself is made of polypropylen, what 
makes it moisture-proof. 
The loudspeaker is easy to install, due to its simple, quick mounting system (2 spring-
clamps)

Standard in white colour RAL 9010

From 12 pieces on, the loudspeakers can be painted optionally in any other RAL 
colour (Ref; PAINT-CMM) 

Type
Woofer
Impedance
RMS Power 8 Ohm

AES Rated
Music - Program
Dynamic Peak (lo-cut)

SPL 1 watt/1 m
SPL Max peak
Frequency Range
Dispersion @ 1 kHz
                    4 kHz
                    8 kHz
Dimensions Outside dia

Cutout dia
Depth

Weight

Full range
3” 
8 Ohm 

6 watt
20 watt
40 watt
85 dB
93 dB
120 Hz - 18 kHz
170°
80°
45°
105 mm
85 mm
76 mm
0.35 Kg
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